KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SCHOOL DISTRICT

Soldotna, Alaska 99669-7553 148 North Binkley Street Phone (907) 714-8888 Fax (907) 262-9132 www.kpbsd.k12.ak.us

Title: Board Member Committee Appointments Date: February 1, 2013 Item Number: 11a. (10) From: Joe Arness, President Board of Education Attachments: X Action Needed For Discussion Information Other: BACKGROUND INFORMATION The Board requests that the following appointees be made for the following district-level committees. ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Appointee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Joe Arness Sunni Hills Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
From: Joe Arness, President Board of Education Attachments: X Action Needed For Discussion Information Other: BACKGROUND INFORMATION The Board requests that the following appointees be made for the following district-level committees. ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Appointee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Attachments: X Action Needed For Discussion Information Other: BACKGROUND INFORMATION The Board requests that the following appointees be made for the following district-level committees. ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Appointee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
X Action Needed For Discussion Information Other:
BACKGROUND INFORMATION The Board requests that the following appointees be made for the following district-level committees. ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
The Board requests that the following appointees be made for the following district-level committees. ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
ADMINISTRATIVE RECOMMENDATION Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Appointee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Approve the following committee appointments: Committee Appointee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Committee Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Career & Technical Advisory Bill Holt Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Lynn Hohl Marty Anderson (Alternate) Charter School Joe Arness Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Sunni Hilts Liz Downing Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Communications Lynn Hohl Bill Holt
Penny Vadla
Finance/Budget Marty Anderson Tim Navarre Penny Vadla
KPSAA Exec. Board Bill Holt
Legislative Sammy Crawford Tim Navarre Liz Downing
Policy Review Lynn Hohl Sammy Crawford Sunni Hilts
Recognition Sammy Crawford Lynn Hohl
Reconsideration of Instructional Materials Joe Arness
Title VII Indian Education Sunni Hilts
Wellness Committee Liz Downing Project GRAD Liz Downing